
AUTUMN TERM 2021 - 2022

Training Day Wednesday 1st September 2021

Training Day Thursday 2nd September 2021

Year 7 pupils only Friday 3rd September 2021

All Pupils Monday 6th September 2021

Half Term Close Friday 22nd October 2021

Half Term Open Monday 1st November 2021

Term Closes Monday 20th December 2021

Training Day Tuesday 21st December 2021
Wednesday 22nd December 2021 *

SPRING TERM

Training Day Thursday 6th January 2022

Term Opens Friday 7th January 2022

Half Term Close Friday 18th February 2022

Half Term Open Monday 28th February 2022

Term Closes Friday 8th April 2022

SUMMER TERM

Term Opens Monday 25th April 2022

May Day Monday 2nd May 2022

Half Term Close Friday 27th May 2022

Half Term Open Monday 6th June 2022

Term Closes Tuesday 19th July 2022

Training Day Wednesday 20th July 2022

TRAINING DAYS

Wednesday 1st September 2021

Thursday 2nd September 2021

Friday 26th November 2021

Tuesday 21st December 2021

Thursday 6th January 2022

Wednesday 20th July 2022

*Please note:  Wednesday 22nd December will be a holiday for pupils and 

staff and is in lieu of the Platinum Jubilee holiday, Friday 3rd June 2022, 

which falls within our half term holidays.
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